RTM NAGPUR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION,WINTER-2020

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR
FACULTY OF SCIENCE
TIME TABLE - Master of Science (M.Sc.)
THEORY EXAMINATION OF BACKLOG -M.Sc. SEM 1II/ITI/TV
AND REGULAR-M.Sc. SEM 111

Subjects: Physics, Chemistry, Electronics, Mathematics, Computer Science, Biotechnology,
Biochemistry, Microbiology, Botany, Zoology and Environment Science

(Note: * indicates Vth paper for Mathematics only)

Time-Table for M.Sc. SEM-II/IV(Back)

Time — | 10.30-11.30am | 12.00-1.00pm
Date Day SEM-II SEM-1V
1/04/2021 Thursday Paper-1 Paper-1
2/04/2021 Friday Paper-II Paper-II
3/04/2021 Saturday Paper-111 Paper-111
4/04/2021 Sunday Paper-1V Paper-1V
5/04/2021 Monday Paper-V* Paper-V*

Time-Table for M.Sc. SEM-III (Reg/Back)

Date Day Time —9.00-10.00am
1/04/2021 Thursday Paper-1

3/04/2021 Saturday Paper-11

5/04/2021 Monday Paper-II1

7/04/2021 Wednesday Paper-1V

9/04/2021 Friday Paper-V*




RTM NAGPUR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION, WINTER-2020

TIME TABLE - Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

THEORY EXAMINATION OF BACKLOG —B.Sc. SEM II/IV/VI

Time-Table for B.Sc. SEM-II/IV/VI (Back)

Time — | 8.30-9.30am 10.00-11.00am 3.00-4.00pm
Date Day SEM-II SEM-IV SEM-VI
31/03/2021 | Wednesday | Computer Sci.- Chemistry-I Computer Sci.-
I/Biotechnology-1 I/Biotechnology-I1
1/04/2021 Thursday Biochemistry-1/ Microbiology-I/ Biochemistry-1/
Environment Sci.-1 Physics-I Environment Sci.-1
2/04/2021 Friday Zoology-1/ Biochemistry-1/ Zoology-1/
Electronics-1 Environment Sci.-I | Electronics-I
3/04/2021 Saturday Chemistry-I Botany-I/ Chemistry-I
Mathematics-I
4/04/2021 Sunday Microbiology-I/ Computer Sci.- Microbiology-I/
Physics-I I/Biotechnology-1 Physics-1
5/04/2021 Monday Botany-I/ Zoology-1/ Botany-I/
Mathematics-I Electronics-1 Mathematics-I
6/04/2021 Tuesday Computer Sci.- Chemistry-II Computer Sci.-
[I/Biotechnology-11 II/Biotechnology-11
7/04/2021 Wednesday | Biochemistry-1I/ Microbiology-11/ Biochemistry-II/
Environment Sci.-Il | Physics-II Environment Sci.-1I
8/04/2021 Thursday Zoology-11/ Biochemistry-11/ Zoology-11/
Electronics-1I Environment Sci.-II | Electronics-1I
9/04/2021 Friday Chemistry-II Botany-1I/ Chemistry-II
Mathematics-11
10/04/2021 | Saturday Microbiology-I1/ Computer Sci.- Microbiology-I1/
Physics-11 [I/Biotechnology-II | Physics-II
11/04/2021 | Sunday Botany-11/ Zoology-11/ Botany-I1/
Mathematics-1I Electronics-1I Mathematics-1I
12/04/2021 | Monday Suppl. English/ | - |
Marathi
13/04/2021 | Tuesday Compulsory English | - |




